
12/2/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:55 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 2 0 7

Cpf 6 2 6 3 4 21

Dem 19,122 20,446 20,090 21,345 21,007 102,010

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FPP 0 2 2 7 2 13

Gre 25 30 43 30 26 154

Idp 534 476 638 817 783 3,248

Int 1,629 1,681 2,526 2,744 3,024 11,604

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 81 135 126 140 133 615

Npa 10,801 14,053 13,931 13,675 12,961 65,421

PFP 0 2 0 1 4 7

Ref 13 22 17 16 20 88

Rep 21,495 25,489 23,448 23,032 21,957 115,421

TPF 6 2 5 1 6 20

Unk 1 1 0 0 2 4

Total 53,715 62,344 60,834 61,813 59,929 298,635

District Number

Party

1



12/2/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:55 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,112 977 455 220 531 832 916

FPP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 19 24 17 11 33 17 18

Int 71 61 43 34 106 71 74

LPF 9 4 2 4 0 3 7

Npa 785 620 273 176 308 576 616

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,115 983 535 418 941 1,179 1,074

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,114 2,671 1,326 864 1,920 2,679 2,708

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

442 649 471 332 532 1,045 188 197 367 451

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 8 19 7 23 22 11 5 6 12

12 60 42 45 113 56 15 13 18 25

3 1 4 1 0 7 0 0 1 5

301 441 370 178 341 900 115 143 226 390

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

359 866 807 533 1,047 1,534 220 187 341 554

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,124 2,026 1,714 1,097 2,056 3,564 549 545 959 1,438



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

518 379 480 138 284 109 203 401 1 59

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 12 6 4 3 4 27 0 4

41 15 33 8 22 12 9 51 0 8

8 0 2 0 2 1 1 6 1 1

441 203 449 99 286 94 118 334 0 56

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

474 275 594 254 340 166 160 681 0 84

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,494 880 1,571 505 940 385 495 1,502 2 212



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 1

541 204 45 15 13,094

0 0 0 0 2

2 0 1 0 14

3 5 3 0 346

55 18 1 1 1,133

5 2 0 0 80

376 199 34 18 9,466

1 0 0 0 8

1,039 275 66 24 17,125

0 0 0 0 3

2,022 703 150 58 41,273



12/2/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:55 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 7 7

Cpf 21 21

Dem 102,010 102,010

ECO 1 1

FPP 13 13

Gre 154 154

Idp 3,248 3,248

Int 11,604 11,604

JPF 1 1

LPF 615 615

Npa 65,421 65,421

PFP 7 7

Ref 88 88

Rep 115,421 115,421

Tpf 20 20

UNK 4 4

Total 298,635 298,635

District Number

Party

3



12/2/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:55 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Dem 1,622 2,769 234 90 510 3,304 8,529

Gre 0 2 1 0 0 6 9

Idp 27 88 5 1 21 134 276

Int 66 254 28 8 82 407 845

LPF 10 20 1 0 2 29 62

Npa 615 1,647 144 51 397 1,824 4,678

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 2 7

Rep 1,121 3,045 391 144 725 2,850 8,276

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 2 4

UNK 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,463 7,830 804 294 1,739 8,558 22,688

District Number

Party

4



12/2/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:55 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 2 2 3 7

Cpf 10 4 7 21

Dem 34,969 33,745 33,296 102,010

ECO 0 0 1 1

FPP 7 4 2 13

Gre 59 52 43 154

Idp 1,314 1,077 857 3,248

Int 4,756 4,181 2,667 11,604

JPF 1 0 0 1

LPF 215 232 168 615

Npa 21,508 23,694 20,219 65,421

PFP 4 1 2 7

Ref 34 26 28 88

Rep 32,515 45,392 37,514 115,421

TPF 6 7 7 20

Unk 1 1 2 4

Total 95,401 108,418 94,816 298,635

District Number

Party

5



12/2/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:55 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 2 7

Cpf 10 11 21

Dem 58,486 43,524 102,010

ECO 1 0 1

FPP 6 7 13

Gre 88 66 154

Idp 1,642 1,606 3,248

Int 5,624 5,980 11,604

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 339 276 615

Npa 38,357 27,064 65,421

PFP 2 5 7

Ref 46 42 88

Rep 71,691 43,730 115,421

TPF 14 6 20

Unk 2 2 4

Total 176,313 122,322 298,635

District Number

Party

6



12/2/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:55 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 665 349 1,014

Idp 22 6 28

Int 85 26 111

LPF 10 4 14

Npa 463 212 675

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 757 414 1,171

Total 2,003 1,013 3,016

District Number

Party

7



12/2/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:55 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 2 0 7

Cpf 6 2 6 3 4 21

Dem 19,122 20,446 20,090 21,345 21,007 102,010

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FPP 0 2 2 7 2 13

Gre 25 30 43 30 26 154

Idp 534 476 638 817 783 3,248

Int 1,629 1,681 2,526 2,744 3,024 11,604

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 81 135 126 140 133 615

Npa 10,801 14,053 13,931 13,675 12,961 65,421

PFP 0 2 0 1 4 7

Ref 13 22 17 16 20 88

Rep 21,495 25,489 23,448 23,032 21,957 115,421

Tpf 6 2 5 1 6 20

UNK 1 1 0 0 2 4

Total 53,715 62,344 60,834 61,813 59,929 298,635

District Number

Party

8



12/2/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:55 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 5 2 7

Cpf 5 16 21

Dem 46,367 55,643 102,010

ECO 1 0 1

FPP 4 9 13

Gre 69 85 154

Idp 1,233 2,015 3,248

Int 4,429 7,175 11,604

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 278 337 615

Npa 31,345 34,076 65,421

PFP 2 5 7

Ref 41 47 88

Rep 58,710 56,711 115,421

TPF 12 8 20

Unk 1 3 4

Total 142,502 156,133 298,635

District Number

Party

9


